www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  4
SFP10G-ZR
10GBASE, SFP+, ZR, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1550nm, 80km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
Features
•	 Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links
•	 Up to 80km transmission on SMF
•	 EML transmitter and APD receiver

10GBASE, SFP+, ZR, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1550nm, 80km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Accedian 7SP-402-L Cisco SFP-10G-ZR-L
Adtran 1442480F1-L Cyan 280-0277-00-L
Adtran 1442480G1C-L Dell 407-BBRK-L
Adtran 1442480G1-L Dell 407-BBOP-80KM-L
ADVA 1061701812-L Enterasys 10GB-ZR-SFPP-L
Alcatel-Lucent SFP-10G-ZR-ALCATEL-L Ericsson SFP-10G-ZR-ERIC-L
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE05833CA-L Extreme 10310-L
Alcatel-Lucent 3FE65832AA-L Extreme 10G-SFP-ZR-L
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE09329AA-L Finisar FTLX1871D3BNL-L
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE05894AA-L Finisar FTLX1871D3BCL-L
Alcatel-Lucent SFP-10G-ZR-ALCATEL-I-L Finisar FTLX1871M3BCL-L
Allied Telesis AT-SP10ZR80/I-L Fortinet FG-TRAN-SFP+ZR-L
Arista SFP-10G-ZR-ARISTA-L Huawei 34060672-L
Arista SFP-10G-ZR-AN-L Infinera TRX100115-L
Aruba SFP-10GE-ZR-ARUBA-L Infinera TOM-10G-SFPP-LR2-L
Avaya AA1403016-E6-L JDSU JSH-01ZWAA1-L
Brocade-Foundry 10G-SFPP-ZR-L Juniper SFP-10GE-ZR-L
Brocade-Foundry 10G-SFPP-ZRE-L Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-ZR-L
Calix 100-01971-L Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-ZR-L
Calix 100-01971-ER-L Juniper SFPP-10GE-ZR-L
Calix 100-01970-L Keysight US-SFP10G-ZR-L
Ciena 160-9105-900-L Meraki MA-SFP-10GB-ZR-LR-L
Ciena XCVR-S80V55-L MRV SFP-10GD-ZR-L
Cisco SFP-10G-ZR-S-L MSA L-SFP10G-ZR-I
Cisco SFP-10G-ZRL-L MSA L-SFP10G-ZR
Cisco ONS-SC-10G-ZR-L OnePort OP-SFP10G-ZR
Cisco DS-SFP8G-ZR-L Transition Networks TN-SFP-10G-ZR-L
Cisco DS-SFP-FC8G-ZR-L
9/2/2022 REV. 1